
HCC 02242 (NFV)

HALE [FOREST RD, MOUNT PLEASANT FARM] 07:36

HALE [FOREST RD, SUMMERLEAZE] 07:37

REDLYNCH [TELEGRAPH HILL/DOWNTON RD] 07:38

WOODFALLS CROSS 07:39

HALE [CROSSROADS] 07:40

HALE [HALE PURLIEU ROAD] 07:42

WOODGREEN HILL [WARRENS] 07:48

WOODGREEN COMMON [POST BOX] 07:49

WOODGREEN [BUS SHELTER] 07:51

GODSHILL FORD [WOODPECKER] 07:56

GODSHILL [FIGHTING COCKS] 07:58

GODSHILL [SANDY BALL BUS SHELTER] 07:59

BURGATE SCHOOL 08:10

HCC 02242 (NFV)

BURGATE SCHOOL 15:05

GODSHILL [SANDY BALL BUS SHELTER] 15:13

GODSHILL [FIGHTING COCKS] 15:14

GODSHILL FORD [WOODPECKER] 15:15

WOODGREEN [BUS SHELTER] 15:20

WOODGREEN COMMON [POST BOX] 15:22

WOODGREEN HILL [WARRENS] 15:23

HALE [HALE PURLIEU ROAD] 15:27

HALE [CROSSROADS] 15:28

WOODFALLS CROSS 15:30

REDLYNCH [TELEGRAPH HILL/DOWNTON RD] 15:29

HALE [FOREST RD, SUMMERLEAZE] 15:31

HALE [FOREST RD, MOUNT PLEASANT FARM] 15:32


